
Nanoose # 4 - Well Data - Depth - 174 ft / 53 m

2004

Average 

Capacity 

(m3/min)

Discharge 

pressure 

(psi)

Static 

level  (ft)

Static 

level  (m)

Pumping 

level  (ft)

Pumping 

Level  (m)

Drawdow

n (m)

Meter reading 

(m
3
)

Monthly 

Consumption     

(m
3
) Hour Meter Total Hours Level (m)

Level 

Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-04 0.289 44 134 40.84 147 44.81 3.96 586871 2765 22163.2 159.3 8.19 no no

Feb-04 0.289 22 132.5 40.39 148 45.11 4.72 589636 2316 22322.5 133.4 7.89 no no

Mar-04 0.297 32 135.5 41.30 149 45.42 4.11 591952 3220 22455.9 180.6 7.58 no no

Apr-04 0.300 22 137 41.76 146 44.50 2.74 595172 3745 22636.5 208.3 8.50 no no

May-04 0.309 22 135.5 41.30 148 45.11 3.81 598917 6853 22844.8 369.4 7.89 no no

Jun-04 0.306 24 140 42.67 153 46.63 3.96 605770 8222 23214.2 448 6.37 no no

Jul-04 0.301 26 147 44.81 155 47.24 2.44 613992 10034 23662.2 555.9 5.76 no no

Aug-04 0.301 28 146 44.50 161 49.07 4.57 624026 8583 24218.1 475.9 3.93 no no

Sep-04 0.313 28 141 42.98 155 47.24 4.27 632609 4521 24694 240.7 5.76 no no

Oct-04 0.320 32 137 41.76 147 44.81 3.05 637130 3380 24934.7 175.8 8.19 no no

Nov-04 0.325 26 135 41.15 150 45.72 4.57 640510 2955 25110.5 151.4 7.28 no no

Dec-04 0.334 30 136.5 41.61 148 45.11 3.51 643465 3001 25261.9 149.6 7.89 no no

Jan-05 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 646466 n/a 25411.5 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.307

* #DIV/0! or #VALUE! = insufficient data to complete formula

Minimum 40.39

Maximum 44.81

Average 42.09

Minimum 44.50

Maximum 49.07

Average 45.90

Minimum 2.44

Maximum 4.72

Average 3.81

Minimum 2316

Maximum 10034

Average 4966.3

Total 59595

Minimum 133.4

Maximum 555.9

Average 270.7

Total 3248.3
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